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Section of shaft at 0421.05. Scott (?) 
Surface 
Clay 
Shale 
Slate 
Coal 
Clay, soft 
Calcareous concretion 
Fireclay 

6 ' 
25' 

1*' 
2 ' 
3' 
V 

121 
109' 

8 " 
6' at new shaft 

(This note c r o s s e d out in o r i g i n a l . R.V. 7 / 6 8 ) 

By- H.E. Culver -Date 1 9 2 2 
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SHAFT SECTION 

to 
26' 

SLATE 
COAL 

( t > ' AT M M SHAFT ) 

S8S SO Slf 

By-
John S. Ivy 

Date. 1922 

Quadrangles-
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